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Ergebnisliste Sonntag

Name
Jung
Drehmann
Langer
Buchmiiller
Putterstein
Hurler
Stuber
Hloch
Lassing
Klopsch
Borner
Lampe

Buchauer
Stuber
Guter
Mduller
Drehmann

Name
Guter
Miller

Name
Lassing
Langer
Ehleiter

Langbogen

Herren
Vorname
Anton
Holger
Gerd

Ralf
Achim
Richard
Peter
Peter
Marc
Marvin
Matthias
Teddy

Langbogen
Damen

Lara
Regine
Cornelia
Daniela
Alice

Langbogen
Jugend

Vorname
Nico
Rebecca

Langbogen
Kind

Vorname
Lion
Michael
Emily

Ergebnis
482
462
442
438
434
418
384
356
350
344
342
334

406
370
352
346
318

Ergebnis
442
274

Ergebnis
418
340
270

Kills

Kills

Kills
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Ergebnisliste Sonntag

Name
Verlic
Schmierer,
Zah
Honig
Feyrer
Wagner
Bender
Herbst
Rotter
Petto
Altdorfer
Demuth
Mayer-Wettstein
Feyrer
Wydrych
Dieterich
Pfendert
Burghaus
Lehner
Bigalk

Altdorfer
Buttig
Bender
Zah

Matzen
Feyrer

Jung
Beillwenger
Schaupp
Blrhaus-Knapp
Béhme
Fasshauer
Kutil
Demuth
Schulze
Flohr

Recurvebogen

Herren
Vorname
Andreas
Sascha
Michael
Uli

Arndt
Roland
Torsten
Markus
Holger
Bernd
Walter
Michael
Matthias
Axel
Sebastian
Thomas
Gerd
Jens
Volker
Peter

Recurvebogen
Damen

Anke
Sylvia
Ulrike
Anja
Ulla
Anke
Marion
Bianca
Anja
Silvia
Maxi
Maria
Lisa
Nina
Mirjam
Marie

Ergebnis
532
498
496
482
474
456
454
452
450
450
446
438
438
430
426
408
392
390
380
360

500
454
452
422
412
408
388
386
374
338
302
292
290
268
260
204

Kills



Platz Name
1 Demuth
2 Langer

Platz Name
1 Demuth
2 Lassing
3 Demuth
4  Schulze

Recurvebogen

Jugend

Vorname Ergebnis Kills
Leo 390
Timo 284
Recurvebogen

Kinder

Vorname Ergebnis Kills
Phil 416
Louis 392

Amy 364
Julian 254



Ergebnisliste Sonntag
Holz-/Primitivbogen

Herren
Platz Name Vorname Ergebnis Kills
1 Florian Peter 460
2 Thomas Walter 418
3 Sigloch Martin 398
4 Holz Wilhelm 392
5 Fasshauer Edward 372
6 Walter Thomas 370
7 Valero Matthias 368
8 Kuhn Ulrich 352
9 Pfister-Hild Peter 332
10 Zeiler Fritz 234
11 Flohr Jorg 226
Holz-/Primitivbogen
Damen
Platz
1 Steinle Tabea 450
2 Suchy Simone 402

3 Aasmann Katja 366



Ergebnisliste Sonntag
Reiterbogen

Herren
Ple Name Vorname Ergebnis Kills
1 Knappenberger Horst 444
2 Sobottka Benjamin 432
3 Vogler Josef 360
4 Dursch Roland 350
5 Hartmann Jochen 340
6 Gerstner Steffen 326
7 Gaulhofer Andreas 322
8 Weis Hansi 262

Reiterbogen

Damen
Platz

1 Ehleiter Patricia 190
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